L11000144422

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)			
(30	ioniooo Emily Han	,	
(De	ocument Number)		
(DC	cument Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		
		•	



000300714760

07/05/17--01025--013 **125.00

TAPINAL SEEF STATE

Office Use Only

" . 1 . 1 . .

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of Corporations

Subject:	McNair Holdings, LLC
The enclosed	Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Andrew S. McNair, Russ H. McNair and Denise D. McNair
	McNair Holdings, LLC
	107 W. Gregory Street
	Pensacola, Florida 32502
	andrew@swan-capital.com
	•
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please call:
	Andrew S. McNair at (850) 530-9576
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Fi	ling Fee
\$130.00 Fi	ling Fee & Certificate of Status
\$155.00 Fi	ling Fee & Certified Copy
\$160.00 Fi	ling Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I – Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	SECKE TAPLAN
McNair Hol	dings, LLC
ARTICLE II – Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal of is:	ffice of the Limited Liability
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
107 W. Gregory Street	107 W. Gregory Street
Pensacola, Florida 32502	Pensacola, Florida 32502
Andrew S.	
	gory Street Florida 32502
Having been named as registered agent and to accept limited liability company at the place designated in appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and a m familiar with and accept the obligations of my positic Chapter 605, F.S.:	this certificate, I hereby accept the capacity. I further agree to comply with complete performance of my duties, and I on as registered agent as provided for in
Signature of Registered Agent	Date

(CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE)

ARTICLE IV -

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager		
AMBR and MGR	Andrew S. McNair	
	107 W. Gregory Street	
	Pensacola, Florida 32502	
AMBR and MGR	Russ H. McNair	
	2650 Pleasant Valley Drive	
	Cantonment, Florida 32533	
AMBR and MGR	Denise D. McNair	
	2650 Pleasant Valley Drive	
	Cantonment, Florida 32533	
ARTICLE V: Effective date of the Limited Liability Com	npany is the date of this filing.	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any:		
The purpose and business of McNair Holdings,	LLC shall be to engage in any lawful	
activity for which a Limited Liability Company may be org	ganized in the State of Florida.	

(CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member this document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (A	
aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Do a third degree felony as provided for in s. 817.155, F.S.	
06/23/17	
Date	
Andrew S. McNair	
(printed name of signee)	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
his A Mur	
This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (aware that any false information submitted in a document to the D a third degree felony as provided for in s. 817.155, F.S. Db/23/11 Date Russ H. McNair	
(printed name of signee) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	FATE DATE
Denise D. Monaii	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a me This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Da third degree felony as provided for in s. 817.155, F.S.	(1)(b), Florida Statutes. I am
06/23/10	
Date	
Denise D. McNair	
(printed name of signee)	